

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.Nos.983 & 984 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
12.	24.04.2026	<u>RRR, J & HN, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that Review Applications have been filed in relation to the orders, which are sought to be implemented in the present Contempt Cases. Accordingly, the bundles may be placed before the Hon'ble The Chief Justice for appropriate directions for posting these Contempt Cases along with the Review Applications. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>HN, J</u> MJA	